PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

	Name	Execution Date
NORPRINT INC.		07/28/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SnapNwin Inc.
Street Address:	361 Lynn Place
City:	Oakville, Ontario
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	L6H2C5

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11707998

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)887-0336

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: stemberger@mdslaw.com
Correspondent Name: Edward J. Stemberger
Address Line 1: 2000 M Street N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 700

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036-3307

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 95-122

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Edward J. Stemberger

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 023019 FRAME: 0682

CT \$40.00 11/0

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, NORPRINT INC., having it's a place of business at 1041A N. Service Road, East, Oakville, Ontario, Canada L6H 1A6 (hereinafter Assignor), owner of U.S. Patent Application No. 11/707,998,

Hereby sells, assigns and transfers to SnapNwin Inc., having its principal place of business at 361 Lynn Place, Oakville, Ontario, Canada, L6H 2C5, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to said U.S. Patent Application and corresponding foreign patent applications and patents that may issue there-from,

Executed this 2 S day of 3 4 2009.

By:

Name: MALCO CM Title: PRESIDERT

Witness: C. Brian Bollow

(type name)

C. BRIAN BARLOW

Suite 204, 627 LYONS LANG

OAKVILLE, ONTARIO,

CANADA, LGT 527

PATENT

REEL: 023019 FRAME: 0683

RECORDED: 07/29/2009